
BARRETT TOWNSHIP SUPERVISORS
BUDGET REPORT
NOVEMBER, 2025

CURRENT YEAR AMOUNT

MONTH TO DATE BUDGETED

          INCOME-LST FUND
        CURRENT YEAR LEVY          $20,126.61 $81,100.78 $70,000.00

        INTEREST                   $46.90 $451.48 $351.00

        TOTAL LST FUND RECEIPTS    $20,173.51 $81,552.26 $70,351.00

          EXPENSES-LST FUND
        COMMISSION LST TAX COLLECTOR $311.96 $1,150.89 $1,014.00

        POSTAGE-LST TAX COLLECTOR $30.23 $274.14 $250.00

        SERVICE CONTRACT-TRAFFIC SIGNAL $425.00 $425.00

        TRAFFIC SIGNAL REPAIRS $1,077.00

        PMR POLICE SERVICE $20,000.00 $20,000.00

        CONTROL CENTER FEES $6,073.86 $8,100.00

        HYDRANT FEES $744.74 $7,944.31 $7,900.00

        SNOW AND ICE REMOVAL $40,592.77 $32,662.00

        TOTAL LST FUND EXPENSES    $1,086.93 $77,537.97 $70,351.00

          NET SURPLUS OR (DEFICIT) $19,086.58 $4,014.29 $0.00
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